
2025 McHenry Tournament  -  5B Schedule Revision:   None   3/1/25

All 5B games played at McHenry HS - West Campus     4724 W. Crystal Lake Rd., McHenry

Saturday, March 8
West - Court 1 West (Main) - Crt 2 West - Court 3 Upstairs  Crt 4  A POOL

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30 1 Hampshire 
11:20 2 CL Central 4
12:10 3 CL South
1:00 CLC 4 v Hampshire CL South v GL Central 4 GraysLake Central
1:50 Cary Grove v CLC 5 Wdstck North v Dundee Crown

2:40 Hampshire v CL South CLC 4 v GL Central

3:30 Wdstck North v CLC 5 Cary Grove v Dundee Crown

4:20  
5:10
6:00 B POOL
6:50
7:40

Sunday, March 9 5 Woodstock North
West - Court 1 West (Main) - Crt 2 West - Court 3 Upstairs  Crt 4 6 Cary Grove

9:00 CLC 4 v CL South Hampshire v GL Central 7 CL Central 5
9:50 CLC 5 v Dundee Crown Wdstck North v Cary Grove 8 Dundee Crown
10:40 A3 v B3 A4 v B4
11:30 A1 v B1 A2 v B2
12:20
1:10
2:00
2:50
3:40
4:30

Total Posn

Team 
No

Team
Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

Points Allowed Total Posn

5B Pools

Team 
No

Team
Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

Points Allowed


